KORGESSAARE RATTASOIT

POHISOIT

NAISED

I INDRA KUTSER
I ANNI KINGSEPP
III ELIS KIIN

4. LIISI KUKK

5. MARI ALVELA

MEHED

I KARMO KUTSER
II ALARI REMMELG
[T PRIIT BERKMANN
4. MIKK  BAUER
5. MAGNUS LEHT
6. VAIKO KIVI
7. MART MARIPUU

NAISED SEENIORID
I GERDA ALGRE
IT TRIINU SCHNEIDER

MEHED SEENIORID

I JAANUS NOMMISTO

IT ERKI KOTKAS
III AILAR LADVA

4. AIN KOTTER
5. PRIT PASS

6 REIJO VIINONEN
7. HARRY SEDRIK

8. ANDRUS TAMMISTU

53.21

1.04.16
1.05.18
1.05.20

1.05.25

52.00
52.02
52.04
52.06
52.07
1.01.40
1.03.00

52.35
1.01.43

52.05
52.12
52.13
52.37
52.41
1.01.47
1.13.29
katkestas

26.05.2018.






